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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I, Emily Mullins, hereby certify that 1 unbound and 
40 copies of the foregoing Reply Brief for Petitioner in 
21-1399, Ali Al-Maqablh v. Crystal L. Heinz, 
Individually, and in her official capacity as the County 
Attorney of Trimble County, Kentucky, et al., were sent 
via Next Day Service to the U.S. Supreme Court, and 
3 copies were sent Next Day Service and e-mail to the 
following parties listed below, this 16th day of August, 
2022: 

Brett Robert Nolan 
Office of the Attorney General of Kentucky 
700 Capitol Avenue · 
Suite 118 
Frankfort, KY 40601 
(502) 696-5300 
Brett.Nolan@ky.gov 

Nathan Andrew Lennon 
Reminger Company 
250 Grandview Drive 
Suite 550 
Ft. Mitchell, KY 41017 
(513) 252-6660 
nlennon@reminger.com 

Christopher Blake Rambicure 
Law Office 
214 S. Eighth Street 
Suite 200 
Louisville, KY 40202 
(502) 587-9560 
crambicure@merlegal.com 

Counsel for Respondents 

BECKER GALLAGHER LEGAL PUBLISHING INCORPORATED 

(800) 890.5001 
www.beckergallagher.com 

8790 Governor's Hill Drive 
Suite l 02 
Cincinnati, Ohio 45249 

Franklin Square 
1300 I Street, NW, Suite 400E 
Washington, DC 20005 



Marisa C. Maleck 
Counsel of Record 

Joshua N. Mitchell 
Alexander Kazam 
King & Spalding LLP 
1700 Pennsylvania Avenue NW 
Washington, DC 20006 
(202) 737-0500 
mmaleck@kslaw.com 
jmitchell@kslaw.com 
akazam@kslaw.com 

Counsel for Petitioner 



All parties required to be served have been served. 

I further declare under penalty of perjury that the 
foregoing is true and correct. This Certificate is 
executed on August 16, 2022. 

°"' n--_ Emily Mullins 
Becker Gallagher Legal Publishing, Inc. 
8790 Governor's Hill Drive, Suite 102 
Cincinnati, OH 45249 
(800) 890-5001 

Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said 
Affiant on the date below designated. 
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